

INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD.

302, Link Road, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054
Tel. 022-2648 9142, Fax - 022-2648 9143
Email : complianceofficer@indoborax.com, Website : www.indoborax.com
CIN - L24100MH1980PLC023177

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine month ended December, 31, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4,808.03	3,002.85	10,021.26	9,189.49	12,073.57	4,758.63	2,956.03	9,974.77	9,148.98	12,034.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	1,054.22	431.83	2,213.21	1,223.75	1,753.99	1,004.25	382.12	2,164.88	1,173.44	1,694.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	1,054.22	431.83	2,213.21	1,223.75	1,753.99	1,004.25	382.12	2,164.88	1,173.44	1,694.60
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,051.99	493.46	2,202.70	1,329.46	1,810.71	1,002.02	443.75	2,154.37	1,279.15	1,751.32
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	13,477.88	-	-	-	-	13,512.95
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)										
	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) - Rs.	32.85	13.46	68.97	38.13	54.66	31.29	11.91	67.46	36.57	52.81
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) - Rs.	32.85	13.46	68.97	38.13	54.66	31.29	11.91	67.46	36.57	52.81

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine month ended on 31st December, 2020 are available on the BSE website (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and Company's website (<http://www.indoborax.com>)
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sajal Jain
Managing Director
DIN - 00314855

Mumbai, 12th February, 2021

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN No: L28129MH1986PLC040482
Regd Office: Plot # 13-16, Dewan Industrial Estate Village Navali, Palghar (West) - 401404.
EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	720.29	1205.90	802.68	3612.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.11	-196.34	38.00	163.78
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.11	-196.34	38.00	163.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-7.97	-196.13	22.46	119.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8.85	-198.77	21.48	114.58
6	Equity Share Capital	276.43	276.43	276.43	276.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2616.06
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	(a) Basic	-0.29	-7.10	0.81	4.31
	(b) Diluted	-0.29	-7.10	0.81	4.31

Notes :
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review Report of the Results for these financial.
2. The Quarterly Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules 2016.
3. Company's Business activity falls within a Single primary business segment i.e. Manufacturing of Socks, hence no separate segment information is disclosed.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations. The full format of the said financial results is available on the Company's website viz. www.spentaskocks.com and on the stock exchange website - BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)
For Spenta International Limited
Sd/-
Danny F. Hansola
Managing Director
DIN : 00203497

Date: 12th February, 2021
Place: Palghar

Triumph International Finance India Limited

Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated											
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec 31, 2020	Sept 30, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Sept 30, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Sept 30, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	
1.	Income												
	a) Revenue from Operations	0	0	16.75	0	37.23	-	-	16.75	-	37.23	-	-
	b) Other income	14.40	15.40	45.21	45.21	2.31	303.37	14.40	15.40	45.21	2.31	303.37	14.40
	Total Income	14.40	15.40	62.96	45.21	39.54	303.37	14.40	15.40	62.96	47.52	303.37	14.40
2.	Expenses												
	a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	g) Other expenses	1.39	1.14	4.41	2.71	6.52	30.77	1.33	1.07	4.37	2.54	6.33	30.51
	h) Investments Written off	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	i) Other expenses	1.39	1.14	4.41	2.71	6.52	30.77	1.33	1.07	4.37	2.54	6.33	30.51
	Total Expenses	1.39	1.14	4.41	2.71	6.52	30.77	1.33	1.07	4.37	2.54	6.33	30.51
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	13.01	14.26	12.51	42.50	33.02	273.20	13.07	14.33	12.55	42.67	33.21	273.46
4.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)	13.01	14.26	12.51	42.50	33.02	273.20	13.07	14.33	12.55	42.67	33.21	273.46
6.	Other Comprehensive Income												
	a) Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Other Comprehensive Income(a+b)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)	13.01	14.26	12.51	42.50	33.02	273.20	13.07	14.33	12.55	42.67	33.21	273.46
8.	Paid-up equity share capital (Ordinary shares of Rs.10 each)	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750
9.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10.	Earnings Per share-												
	a) Basic	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.64	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.65
	b) Diluted	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.64	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.65

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2. The financial results of the company are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
3. The securities and Exchange Board of India have cancelled the registration of the company as a Stock Broker.
4. Other Income includes interest on fixed deposits with ICICI Bank and dividend income of Rs.9.23 lacs and 1.79 lacs respectively for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 not been reviewed due to unavailability of relevant documents.
5. Figures for the previous periods/year are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/
Triumph International Finance India Limited
Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2021

जाहीर सूचना

यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अशील प्रेमप्रकाश कर्यप आणि उर्मिला प्रेमप्रकाश कर्यप हे १९९६ पासून तळमजल्यावरील प्लॉट क्र. जी/१/१ चे भोगवादादर वानी त्यांच्या संयुक्त नावांमध्ये सदर प्लॉटच्या नोंदणीकरीता आणि सोसायटीचे सभासदपदाच्या मंजूरीकरीता सबबी कॅसल को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हीसिंग सोसायटी लि., आर.सी. मार्ग, चाराई गाव, चेंबूर नाका, चेंबूर, मुंबई-४०० ०७१ यांना अर्ज केला आहे.
कोणताही सदर प्लॉट क्र. जी/१/१ मध्ये कोणताही दावा, आक्षेप किंवा कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, नामाधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास त्यांनी सोसायटीला लिखितपणे त्याचा/तिचा दावा/आक्षेप या सूचनेच्या प्रसिद्धीपासून १५ (पंधरा) दिवसांच्या आत कळविणे आवश्यक आहे, कसूर केल्यास, सोसायटी प्रेमप्रकाश कर्यप आणि उर्मिला प्रेमप्रकाश कर्यप यांच्या संयुक्त नावांमध्ये सदर प्लॉट क्र. जी/१/१ नोंदणीकृत करेल आणि सोसायटीचे सभासदपद त्यांना मंजूर करेल.
ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: फेब्रुवारी १३, २०२१.

UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS APPLE FINANCE LIMITED)
Regd. Office: 8 Apeejay House, 1300 Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai 400 023
(CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767) Tel.: 91 +22-2288 6100, Fax: 2288 6106, Email: info@utique.in / www.utique.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rs. in lakh)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2021
Total Revenue / Income from Operations	381.85	40.45	331.00	465.10	824.57	880.20	381.85	40.45	331.00	465.10	824.57	880.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	246.49	(3.57)	191.46	267.54	305.84	297.59	246.45	(3.59)	191.25	267.48	305.26	296.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional Items)	246.49	(3.57)	191.46	267.54	305.84	297.59	246.45	(3.59)	191.25	267.48	305.26	296.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional Items)	246.49	(3.57)	191.46	267.54	305.84	297.59	246.45	(3.59)	191.25	267.48	305.26	296.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	246.49	(3.57)	191.46	267.54	305.84	297.59	246.45	(3.59)	191.25	267.48	305.26	296.73
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 per share)	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	(2,481.69)	-	-	-	-	-	(3,544.29)
Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs.10 each)												
1. Basic:	0.44	(0.01)	0.34	0.48	0.55	0.53	0.44	(0.01)	0.34	0.48	0.55	0.53
2. Diluted:	0.44	(0.01)	0.34	0.48	0.55	0.53	0.44	(0.01)	0.34	0.48	0.55	0.53

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.utique.in
2. The above Financial Results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2021.
3. The COVID-19 has impacted normal business operations of the Company. Necessary precautions to ensure hygiene, safety, and well-being of all our employees at the office have been implemented. The Company has considered the possible effects COVID-19 may have on the recoverability and carrying value of its assets. Based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of these assets. The situation is changing rapidly giving rise to inherent uncertainty around the extent and timing of the potential future impact of the COVID-19, which may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising of future economic conditions and impact on its business.

By Order of the Board
J. R. K. Sarma
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11-02-2021

KHANDWALA SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vikas Bldg., Ground floor, Green Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023. Tel. No: 91-22-40767373; Fax No: 91-22-40767377
Website: www.kslindia.com; Email: investorcompliances@kslindia.com; CIN No.: L67120MH1993PLC070709

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
1	Total Income from operations	70.88	216.72	98.45	70.88	216.72	98.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.97)	(57.45)	(21.89)	(83.97)	(57.44)	(21.95)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.97)	(57.45)	(21.89)	(83.97)	(57.44)	(21.95)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(82.53)	(53.54)	(20.58)	(82.53)	(53.54)	(20.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(82.53)	(53.54)	(20.58)	(82.53)	(53.54)	(20.64)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,193.90	1,193.90	1,193.90	1,193.90	1,193.90	1,193.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-</				